Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EL7551CUZ - IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A SYNC 16QSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
EL7551CUZEL7551CUZ

39Ω
10µF
ceramic Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7551CU 7551CU 16-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL7551CU-T7 7551CU 16-Pin QSOP 7” MDP0040
EL7551CU-T13 7551CU 16-Pin QSOP 13” MDP0040
EL7551CUZ
(See Note)
7551CUZ 16-Pin QSOP
(Pb-free)
- MDP0040
EL7551CUZ-T7
(See Note)
7551CUZ 16-Pin QSOP
(Pb-free)
7” MDP0040
EL7551CUZ-T13
(See Note)
7551CUZ 16-Pin QSOP
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0040
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material
sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb
and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified
at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free
requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
Data Sheet March 21, 2006
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
SEE EL7531 OR EL7536
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2002, 2003, 2006. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
                             2 / 10                             2 / 10
Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of EL7551CUZ - IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A SYNC 16QSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
2
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA = 25°C)
Supply Voltage between VIN or VDD and GND . . . . . . . . . . . . +6.5V